
JR WOMENS 7-9 GRADE PWR
RESULTS

JR Womens 7-9 Grade PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zabrina King Conway Springs High School 169.2 145.0 10

2 Hayden Sinclair st. paul high school 205.0 135.0 8

3 Bristol Pauly Conway Springs High School 192.0 130.0 6

4 Zoey Yager Remington High School 159.6 125.0 4

5 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 258.0 115.0 2

6 Iris Sanchez Douglass High School 222.0 100.0 1

7 Aliyah  Phillips Goddard High School 175.0 95.0 0

8 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 167.0 85.0 0

9 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 240.0 80.0 0

10 khloe brown st. paul high school 186.0 75.0 0

11 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 271.0 65.0 0

JR Womens 7-9 Grade PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Iris Sanchez Douglass High School 222.0 255.0 10

2 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 258.0 250.0 8

3 Hayden Sinclair st. paul high school 205.0 245.0 6

4 Zoey Yager Remington High School 159.6 235.0 4

5 Bristol Pauly Conway Springs High School 192.0 220.0 2

6 khloe brown st. paul high school 186.0 205.0 1

7 Zabrina King Conway Springs High School 169.2 195.0 0

8 Aliyah  Phillips Goddard High School 175.0 185.0 0

9 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 240.0 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 167.0 0 0

11 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 271.0 0 0

JR Womens 7-9 Grade PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zabrina King Conway Springs High School 169.2 140.0 10

2 Hayden Sinclair st. paul high school 205.0 130.0 8

3 Zoey Yager Remington High School 159.6 120.0 6

4 Bristol Pauly Conway Springs High School 192.0 120.0 4

5 Iris Sanchez Douglass High School 222.0 110.0 2

6 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 258.0 105.0 1

7 Aliyah  Phillips Goddard High School 175.0 100.0 0

8 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 240.0 100.0 0

9 khloe brown st. paul high school 186.0 90.0 0

10 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 271.0 55.0 0

11 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 167.0 0 0

JR Womens 7-9 Grade PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hayden Sinclair st. paul high school 205.0 510.0 0

2 Zabrina King Conway Springs High School 169.2 480.0 0

3 Zoey Yager Remington High School 159.6 480.0 0

4 Iris Sanchez Douglass High School 222.0 465.0 0

5 Bristol Pauly Conway Springs High School 192.0 470.0 0

6 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 258.0 470.0 0

7 khloe brown st. paul high school 186.0 370.0 0

8 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 167.0 85.0 0

9 Aliyah  Phillips Goddard High School 175.0 380.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

10 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 240.0 320.0 0

11 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 271.0 120.0 0


